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Merk:
Prijs:
Lengte:
Breedte:
Bouwjaar:

Omschrijving

Hymer B504

€ 32.999,- Bedriit:

299 m AdresJ:

m

2006 Tel :
Website:

De Campermakelaar Motorhome Dey
Oudewal 27

1749 CA Warmenhuizen
0683693915
www.motorhomedepot.nl
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Basisinformatie

Merk :
Conditie :
Bouwjaar :
Lengte (m) :
Prijs :

Voertuig Specificaties

Breedte (m) :
Hoogte (m) :

Max. toelaatbaar gewicht (kg) :

Laadvermogen (kg) :
Gewicht (kg) :
Aantal slaapplaatsen :

Soort Camper :

Motor

Vermogen in PK:
Brandstof :
Transmissie :

Kilometerstand :

Interieur

Toilet :
Koelkast :
Douche:

Boiler :

Airconditioning :

& CAMPERS.NL
T

Hymer B504
Gebruikt
2006

5.99
32.999,-

2.25
2.85
3500
680
2820
3

Integraal

145 Pk.

Diesel
Handgeschakeld
152000

XY
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Exterieur

Luifel :

v
Dakluik : v
Veiligheid

Veiligheidssloten : v’
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Volledige Omschrijving

Hymer B504 |



